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Monday, 9th January 
SOCIAL EVENING  
A practical activity with other members. 

Monday, 13th February 
Joan West  
STITCHED BASKETS 

Monday, 13th March 
Carole Waddle  
DESIGN IS NOT A DIRTY WORD 

Monday, 10th April 
Pamela Smith  
"FEATHERS OF THE FIREBIRD" - TEXTILES FROM RUSSIA 

Monday, 8th May 
Alice Fox  
A COASTAL PERSPECTIVE 

Monday, 12th June 
Jessica Aldred  
ADVENTURES IN NEEDLEWORK 

Monday, 10th July 
Angela Daymond  
DYEING FROM A NATURAL WORLD 

Monday, 14th August 
Marilyn Pipe  
I AM A TEXTILE NOMAD 

Monday, 11th September 
Anthea Godfrey  
HARDHOME - THE WHITE WALKER 

Monday, 9th October 
AGM  
Janice Gunner  
SHIBORI - THE ELEMENT OF SURPRISE 

Monday, 13th November 
(Programme Change) 
Will Phillips  



LIBERTY: THE BUCKS MAN, THE LONDON SHOP, THE GLOBAL 
STYLE 

Monday, 11th December 
(Programme Change) 
Terry Stevenson  
GONE TO PIECES QUILTS 

 


